Simple Connection
Pickering connection solutions provide a simple way
of connecting to a user’s device under test or remote
connection. The products include cable assemblies, cable
connectors and panel connectors.
Cable Assemblies
Cable assemblies are offered in connector to connector, and
connector to unterminated versions. There are 3 termination

Cable Exit
Type
Product Order Code
and Part Number
Page
Cable Connector
20-Pin GMCT,
16 A, Solder Bucket
Female,
Rear
With Backshell 40-960-020-16A-F
11
Without Backshell 92-960-020-16A-F
Cable Connector
20-Pin GMCT,
10 A, Solder Bucket
Female,
Rear
With Backshell 40-960-020-10A-F
12
Without Backshell 92-960-020-10A-F
90-014D
pickeringtest.com Page 2 C
90-014D
pickeringtest.com Page 2
Contents
Cable Assemblies
Description
End 1 End 2
Cable
Length
Product Order Code
and Part Number
Data
Sheet
Page
Gender &
Cable Exit
Gender &
Cable Exit
Options
Cable Assy,
20-Pin GMCT, 16 A
Male,
Rear
Male,
Rear
-
0.5 m
1 m
2 m
40-970B-020-0.5m-MM
40-970B-020-1m-MM
40-970B-020-2m-MM
17
Cable Assy,
20-Pin GMCT, 10 A
Male,
Rear
Male,
Rear
-
0.5 m
1 m
2 m
A020GMR-020GMR-0B050
A020GMR-020GMR-0B100
A020GMR-020GMR-0B200
18
Cable Assy,
20-Pin GMCT to
Unterminated,
16 A
Male,
Rear
NA
Ferrules
0.5 m
1 m
2 m
40-972C-020-0.5m-MU
40-972C-020-1m-MU
40-972C-020-2m-MU
19
Tinned
End

development of their own connection solutions.
Tools
Description Product Order Code and Part Number Page
GMCT Pin Extractor Tool 40-960-020-10A-E 11
Male Panel Mount Connectors
Description
Gender &
Cable Exit
Type
Product Order Code
and Part Number
Page
Panel Connector, 20-Pin
GMCT, 16 A, Solder Bucket
Male Straight Panel Mount 40-963-020-16A-M 13
Panel Connector, 20-Pin
GMCT, 10 A, Solder Bucket
Male Straight Panel Mount 40-963-020-10A-M 15
90-014D
pickeringtest.com Page 3 C
90-014D
pickeringtest.com Page 3
Contents
Details of recent part number changes .................................................................................................................................................... 9
Appendix
23
Customization Possibilities ........................................................................................................................................................................10
Custom Termination
25
Male Connectors
Description
Gender &
Cable Exit
Type
Product Order Code
and Part Number
Page
Cable Connector
20-Pin GMCT,
16 A, Solder Bucket
Male,
Rear
With Backshell 40-960-020-16A-M
21
Without Backshell 92-960-020-16A-M
Cable Connector
20-Pin GMCT,
10 A, Solder Bucket
Male,
Rear
With Backshell 40-960-020-10A-M
22
Without Backshell 92-960-020-10A-M
Additional Accessories
Although the items below do not directly mate with Pickering Interfaces products, customers may find them useful in the

cable bend
130 mm
Product Order Codes
20-Pin GMCT Cable Assy, 16 A, Female to Unterminated,
Ferrules, 0.5 m Long 40-972C-020-0.5m-FU
Ferrules, 1.0 m Long 40-972C-020-1m-FU
Ferrules, 2.0 m Long 40-972C-020-2m-FU
Tinned End, 0.5 m Long A020GFR-T-1B050
Tinned End, 1.0 m Long A020GFR-T-1B100
Tinned End, 2.0 m Long A020GFR-T-1B200
Cut End, 0.5 m Long A020GFR-C-1B050
Cut End, 1.0 m Long A020GFR-C-1B100
Cut End, 2.0 m Long A020GFR-C-1B200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
16 A 20-Pin GMCT Unterminated Cable Assy
Cable Length
Pin A

cable bend
100 mm
Product Order Codes
20-Pin GMCT Cable Assy, 10 A, Female to Unterminated,
Ferrules, 0.5 m Long A020GFR-F-0C050
Ferrules, 1.0 m Long A020GFR-F-0C100
Ferrules, 2.0 m Long A020GFR-F-0C200
Tinned End, 0.5 m Long A020GFR-T-0C050
Tinned End, 1.0 m Long A020GFR-T-0C100
Tinned End, 2.0 m Long A020GFR-T-0C200
Cut End, 0.5 m Long A020GFR-C-0C050
Cut End, 1.0 m Long A020GFR-C-0C100
Cut End, 2.0 m Long A020GFR-C-0C200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
Product Compatibility
10 A 20-Pin GMCT Unterminated Cable Assy
Cable Length

End B - Male
Mating Face
Product Order Codes
20-Pin GMCT Cable Assy, 10 A, Male to Male, Rear Cable Exit,
0.5 m Long A020GMR-020GMR-0B050
1.0 m Long A020GMR-020GMR-0B100
2.0 m Long A020GMR-020GMR-0B200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
A
D
H
L
P
T
W
B
E
J
M
R
U
C
F
K
N
S
V
X
Cable Length
Pin A Pin AEnd B End A
 y High Specification 10 A Cable
 y Highly Flexible Cable with Braided Sleeving
 y Fully Screened Cable Construction with Strain Relief
 y Rear Cable Exit
M M
End AEnd B
This Cable Assembly is Not Suitable
for Connection
to a Pickering Switching Product
A
D
H
L
P
T
W
B
E
J
M
R
U
C
F
K
N
S
V
X
Characteristic Plots for A020GMR-A020GMR-0B100
The graph shows the allowed current versus temperature assuming ALL wires
carry the same current. Higher currents to the cable rating are permitted on
individual wires provided the ΣI2 is complied with.
The graph shows the permitted ΣI2 versus ambient temperature in accordance

25 mm
130 mm (see diagram)
Product Order Codes
20-Pin GMCT Cable Assy, 16 A, Male to Unterminated,
Ferrules, 0.5 m Long 40-972C-020-0.5m-MU
Ferrules, 1.0 m Long 40-972C-020-1m-MU
Ferrules, 2.0 m Long 40-972C-020-2m-MU
Tinned End, 0.5 m Long A020GMR-T-1B050
Tinned End, 1.0 m Long A020GMR-T-1B100
Tinned End, 2.0 m Long A020GMR-T-1B200
Cut End, 0.5 m Long A020GMR-C-1B050
Cut End, 1.0 m Long A020GMR-C-1B100
Cut End, 2.0 m Long A020GMR-C-1B200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
End A
Male
Mating Face

25 mm
100 mm (see diagram)
Product Order Codes
20-Pin GMCT Cable Assy, 10 A, Male to Unterminated,
Ferrules, 0.5 m Long A020GMR-F-0C050
Ferrules, 1.0 m Long A020GMR-F-0C100
Ferrules, 2.0 m Long A020GMR-F-0C200
Tinned End, 0.5 m Long A020GMR-T-0C050
Tinned End, 1.0 m Long A020GMR-T-0C100
Tinned End, 2.0 m Long A020GMR-T-0C200
Cut End, 0.5 m Long A020GMR-C-0C050
Cut End, 1.0 m Long A020GMR-C-0C100
Cut End, 2.0 m Long A020GMR-C-0C200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
End A
Male
Mating Face
 y High Specification 10 A Cable
 y Highly Flexible Cable with Braided Sleeving
 y Fully Screened Cable Construction with Strain Relief
 y Fully Coded Markers to Ensure Easy Connection
This Cable Assembly is Not Suitable
for Connection
to a Pickering Switching Product
Minimum cabinet door
closure allowance for
cable bend
100 mm
A
D
H
L
P
T
W
B
E
J
M
R
U
C
F
K
N
S
V
XCharacteristic Plots for A020GMR-*-0C100
The graph shows the allowed current versus temperature assuming ALL wires
carry the same current. Higher currents to the cable rating are permitted on
individual wires provided the ΣI2 is complied with.
The graph shows the permitted ΣI2 versus ambient temperature in accordance

 y Soldered Cable Termination
Connector Dimensions
Product Order Codes
20-Pin GMCT Connector, 10 A, Solder Bucket,
With Backshell, Male 40-960-020-10A-M
Without Backshell, Male 92-960-020-10A-M
Pin Extractor Tool (See page 11) 40-960-020-10A-E
Note:  The supplied connector includes 20 off 10 A contacts of the
appropriate gender.
Male
Mating Face
This Cable Assembly is Not Suitable
for Connection
to a Pickering Switching Product
A
D
H
L
P
T
W
B
E
J
M
R
U
C
F
K
N
S
V
X
Screwlock
(Female)
Screwlock
(Male)
M
10 A 20-Pin GMCT Cable Connector with Backshell
90-014D
pickeringtest.com Page 22 C
10 A Cable Connector - Male
This appendix gives details of recent part number changes.
Appendix
90-014D
pickeringtest.com Page 23 C
ECN1357 (20th August 2019)
This Change Note covered a change to the unterminated cable wire marking from numbers to letters, directly imaging the
connector pin designations. The letters are now printed on yellow heatshrink.
Items that changed and the corresponding updated part numbers are detailed below:
Product changes in data sheet order
Data Sheet 90-014D
Issue 10.2 Jul 2018
Data Sheet 90-014D
Issue 10.3 Aug 2019
Product Part Numbers Product Part Numbers
Cable Assy,
20-Pin GMCT,
Female to Unterminated,
16 A
Ferrules 40-972B-020-*m-FU 40-972C-020-*m-FU
Tinned A020GFR-T-1A*** A020GFR-T-1B***
Cut End A020GFR-C-1A*** A020GFR-C-1B***
Cable Assy,
20-Pin GMCT,